1
Date: 2/14/06  SP6132 Wide Input, 300KHz Synchronous PWM Controller                © Copyright 2006 Sipex Corporation
FEATURES
■ 3V to 15V Step Down Achieved Using Dual Input
■ On-Board 1.5Ω sink (2Ω source) NFET Drivers
■ Up to 30A Ouput Capability
■ Highly Integrated Design, Minimal Components
■ UVLO Detects Both VCC and VIN

TEL: (408) 934-7500
FAX: (408) 935-7600
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Top Mark                   Temperature Package
SP6132CU ............................ SP6132CU....................0°C to +70°C ....................... 10 Pin MSOP
SP6132CU/TR ...................... SP6132CU....................0°C to +70°C ....................... 10 Pin MSOP
SP6132CU-L ......................... SP6132CU....................0°C to +70°C ... (Lead Free) 10 Pin MSOP
SP6132CU-L/TR ................... SP6132CU....................0°C to +70°C ... (Lead Free) 10 Pin MSOP
SP6132EU ............................ SP6132EU..................-40°C to +85°C .....................  10 Pin MSOP
SP6132EU/TR ....................... SP6132EU..................-40°C to +85°C .....................  10 Pin MSOP
SP6132EU-L ......................... SP6132EU..................-40°C to +85°C .. (Lead Free) 10 Pin MSOP
SP6132EU-L/TR ................... SP6132EU..................-40°C to +85°C .. (Lead Free) 10 Pin MSOP
/TR = Tape and Reel
Pack quantity is 2500 for MSOP.
Available in lead free packaging.  To order add   "-L" suffix to part number.
Example: SP6132EU/TR = standard; SP6132EU-L/TR = lead free.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Exar:
  SP6132EB